
Pos. 

GMM 600 ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

166 

803 

47 

25 

287 

40 

118 

3 

655 

89 

10 

57 

62 

761 

278 

55 

11 

989 

28 

Name 

Robin Zeilinger 

Nicholas Hole 

Philip Hole 

Adam Bühring 

Lars-Gerrit Wozniak 

Thomas Knandel 

Fabian Böhme 

Michel Plano 

Benjamin Beume 

Sebastian Scholler 

Daniel Schwarz 

Marco Conrad 

Michael Schmieder 

Timo Armbruster 

Dominik Witzenbacher 

Dominik Böhme 

Maximilian Schröder 

Nicolai Halder 

Christian Gander 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 636 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha YFZ R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Klasse 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

1:31.968 

1:31.757 

1:32.013 

1:33.391 

1:34.493 

1:34.835 

1:35.458 

1:35.120 

1:35.103 

1:35.026 

1:35.819 

1:35.965 

1:36.004 

1:36.322 

1:36.764 

1:37.942 

1:38.116 

1:38.057 

1:37.511 

In Runde 

5 

5 

4 

2 

2 

5 

2 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

Runden 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff. 

0.243 

1.422 

7.768 

14.716 

15.494 

18.140 

18.277 

18.525 

20.936 

22.165 

22.783 

23.035 

25.994 

28.790 

32.826 

35.241 

35.636 

35.798 

Abstand 

0.243 

1.179 

6.346 

6.948 

0.778 

2.646 

0.137 

0.248 

2.411 

1.229 

0.618 

0.252 

2.959 

2.796 

4.036 

2.415 

0.395 

0.162 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.243 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

141,668 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:31.757 

Beste Geschw. 

144,067 

Beste Runde von 

803 - Nicholas Hole 
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Pos. 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

DQ 

DQ 

600 ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

St.Nr. 

424 

141 

30 

131 

12 

115 

213 

174 

801 

142 

145 

195. 

240 

33 

440 

351 

155 

Name 

Alexander Müller 

Jonny Hidvegi 

Matthias Kettner 

Diandra Stein 

Marcus Kästing 

Christian Knopf 

Timo Rechlin 

Christoph Mazakarini 

Thomas Kühnlein 

Benjamin Forke 

Christopher Lorscheiter 

Leon Franz 

Patrick Elter 

David Frick 

Felix Janning 

Olaf Claus 

Christoph Gräfe 

Motorcycle 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

Klasse 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

GMM 600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.889 

1:39.102 

1:39.517 

1:40.189 

1:40.129 

1:39.687 

1:42.693 

1:52.637 

1:38.796 

1:38.957 

1:31.861 

1:35.859 

1:37.576 

1:39.019 

1:38.794 

1:38.854 

In Runde 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

0 

3 

3 

5 

3 

5 

2 

3 

4 

Runden 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff. 

41.215 

41.685 

46.134 

50.518 

51.003 

54.601 

1:03.829 

2:04.294 

NF 

DQ 

DQ 

24.905 

33.379 

38.807 

39.732 

41.452 

Abstand 

5.417 

0.470 

4.449 

4.384 

0.485 

3.598 

9.228 

1:00.465 

24.905 

8.474 

5.428 

0.925 

1.720 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.243 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

141,668 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:31.757 

Beste Geschw. 

144,067 

Beste Runde von 

803 - Nicholas Hole 
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Pos. 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

St.Nr. 

600 

689 

300 

100 

335 

72 

323 

443 

221 

Name 

Peter Bergmann 

Christina Hurst 

Michael Schirrmacher 

Klaus Schindler 

Matthias Popp 

Denis Cordier 

Andre Czerwinski 

Goran Jelica 

Niko Engelbrecht 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 636 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Klasse 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

600 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.109 

1:38.917 

1:40.080 

1:39.640 

1:40.309 

1:40.362 

1:40.574 

1:44.284 

In Runde 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

0 

Runden 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff. 

41.616 

45.599 

46.847 

50.599 

50.766 

51.585 

53.733 

1:16.030 

NS 

Abstand 

0.164 

3.983 

1.248 

3.752 

0.167 

0.819 

2.148 

22.297 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.243 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

141,668 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:31.757 

Beste Geschw. 

144,067 

Beste Runde von 

803 - Nicholas Hole 
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